
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

8.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company [ 06041514 | 

Deacon Electrical Limited 

We, 

Jill Sandford Patnck Ellward 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 

Suite A, 7th Floor Suite A, 7th Floor 

City Gate East City Gate East 

Tollhouse Hill Tollhouse Hill 
Nottingham NG1 SFS Nottingham NG1 SFS 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

29 Apmil 2015 

Signed 
hil Sandford Painck Ellward —\ ond 

Dated 29 April 2015 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 

Suite A, 7th Floor 

City Gate East 
Tollhouse Hill 

Nottingham NG1 5FS 
Ref JS\PBE\LC\NR 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

HN 
01/05/2015 # 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
DEACON ELECTRICAL LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Deacon Electncal Limted 

on the 29th day of April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Deacon, Michael 

Signed WE. Le eee 

Dated 2G. "a iS 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Goodwill 
Less Amounts Owing to HSBC Bank ple 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Chattel Assets Debtor 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Fixtures, Fittings and Computer Equipment 
Motor Vehicles 

Available to preferential creditors 

Book Value _ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

167,700 0 
(131,724) (131,724) 

35,976 (131,724) 

5,544 5,544 
45,297 38,617 

50,841 44,161 

0 0 
0 0 

86,817 44,161 

Date 2G-u-\ Ss 



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 
Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estumated prescribed part of net property (to ¢/f) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Durector’s Loan Account 
Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (b/d) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature WeDo coe Dae 24-4: 1S 

Estimated to Realise 

TEdtNDaT A YOOIQHTO 
ayesapoy A, 

s Aueduios 

3g anusaoy 